

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: WP No.22698 of 2024

255

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	24.02.2025	<u>BSB, J</u> The learned Government pleader for irrigation requested two more weeks time for filing counter as a last chance. Post on 10.03.2025. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> <i>GRL</i>	

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>